A LA CARTE BREAKFAST
BFEER

Yogurt Selection

G

Plain Yogurt or Low Fat Yogurt
RIABRY MRBEERYY

Milk & Soy Milk

FIH&ER

Hot or Cold Full Cream Milk | Hot or Cold Skimmed Milk | Hot or Cold Soy Milk
REeBEFY | R eBEFYD | RBBESD | RBAESD | RER | REX

Vcereal Selection
AL
Corn Flakes | All Bran | Rice Crispies | Coco Pops | Raisin Bran

ERR | 25 | BeKR| ATAK | BRFE

Hot or Cold Full Cream Milk | Skimmed Milk | Soy Milk
REASSH LRS- | BBESY) | 25

Bircher Muesli

SR e e

Oatmeal | Green Apple | Almonds | Low Fat Milk
ZhH | B5ER|BCH RESFD

Hot Oatmeal

nER

Cooked with Milk or Water | Served with Nuts & Maple Syrup
KA | BB R R MR

Wellness Superfood Granola

BEE=ENER

Baker’s Basket (Choice of Four)

H B (i)

Croissants | Chocolate Croissants | Danish Pastry | Blueberry Muffins | Chocolate Muffins
White Toast | Whole Wheat Toast | Rye Toast

SRE | hRAIFA | KRAZ | BEI1E5 | 15018755 | AHE | 221 E | REEE

Served with Butter | Honey | Jams

Boom | %R | R&E

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEAEHRER, KRRV IN, BTFRENERESAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBMBL10%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 F L IHER BT R 1% EH

58

58

58

58

58

78

78



A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

FEER

Buttermilk Pancakes or Belgian Waffle 88
Rt BE L Rt

Belgian waffles 88

EE B e R B

Egg 108
BAreE

Well-Done | Over Easy Double-Sided | Half-Rare Double-Sided | Fully Cooked Single-Sided | Soft Boiled
Poached | Soft Scrambled | Hard Scrambled |Omelet | White Omelet

22| NERC | WEFR | WH2A | REHRE | BOKEE

BARE | LERE | WERR) | E5 | BEE8E

Crab Egg Muffins 128
BRSENG

Parma Ham and Egg Muffins 128
MH/R 5 A BRIS AR

PORRIDGE & NOODLE
H&MHE

Congee 78
P

Chinese Rice Porridge with a Choice of Plain, Pork, Fish or Chicken

R EKIGEECHER | 2R | BRKEW

Served with Condiments

AR =MECK

NK Beef Noodles 106
RS AmE

- Niccolo Signatures B#&#&% &hE#N | - Vegetarian BR
Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies
BTEEABHER, RERFHAXLYIH, BFRENSHARSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax
payable on the prices together with the service charge

LLEMEIGAART, HBMUKLL0%ARS B RAE LR S IRS 228 LI ERO BTt K 18 E L



A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

FEER
COFFEE
UL}z

Americano

e

Espresso

EIURYE

Double Espresso

R BN RSE

Cappuccino

FREIA

Latte
=¥

Decaffeinated coffee

([P

TEA

-+
PN
R

English Breakfast Tea
RIVEER

Earl Grey
EESEARS

Peppermint Tea

Seasonal selection of juices

=TSRRI

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

U ENBIAANRT, HEBEMBL0%ARS B RE RN SRS 282 8 £ IHEABATHE R 1% EH

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE
BTEEARHRER, RERFIFETVIH, BFRENSEHRSAR

payable on the prices together with the service charge

38

38

48

38

38

48

38

38

38

58



A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

FEER
SOFT DRINK
IR

Coke
AR

Diet Coke
e R

Sprite

== 0
EE

Ginger Ale
F=K

Tonic Water

A7I7K

Soda
HFTIK

Earth Mineral Water
JHEK

Earth Sparkling Water
HERSAK

BEER

NG

Hoegaarden | Belgium

BfER | LEFIEY

Tsingtao | China
55 | FE

- Niccolo Signatures BI&k18 % &HHET |

- Vegetarian &

28

28

28

28

28

28

68

68

48

48

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies
BTEEABHER, RERFHAXLYIH, BFRENSARSAR
All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax
payable on the prices together with the service charge

LLEMIGAART, HBMUKLL0%ARS T RAE LR N5 IRS 228 L IHERO BTt K 8 E



ALL DAY MENU
HiEl&Z&®

INDULGENT MOMENTS
TN BT %

Niccolo Amur 30g
T ECES & ¥F305%

Niccolo Baeri 30g
FEFEEEF305

Charcuterie Board

T ERIRE

Choice Of 3 Cheeses & 3 Cold Cuts
B3t 2 T 3RS MR E

Cheese Platter
FIZ+HE

Selection Of 5 Of The Finest Cheeses With Condiments
¥R 1E 5 XUk = = EC R R/ V)

Antipasto
BEINRTIA

Selection Of 5 Premium Cured Meats With Mixed Olive & Pickles
BT E 2 TR S i K fe e

Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 50g

FHESF Joselito A HE505E

Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 100g

FRHESF joselito ABE1005%

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEAEHRER, RERFHIXIVIH, BFRENEHESAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBEMBL0%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 8L IHERI BTt R 1% B H

786

488

286

266

266

266

396

596



ALL DAY MENU
HiElXR

APPETIZER

B>k

Char-Grilled Seafood “Caesar”
SEEEH VR

Healthy Salad Bow
REE DRIk

Roasted Beef Salad
JEA DRI

Seared Scallops
AR

Oven-Baked Duck Liver
ERIAEFSAT

Crispy Duck Salad
BERFSID 1L

Home Made Crispy Tofu
b =Ll

Braised Sze-Chuan Sea Cucumber

DN

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

L EMEIGAART, HBMUKL10%ARS B RAE LR S IRS 228 L IHERO BT K 18 E

- Niccolo Signatures &% &hE#N | - Vegetarian BE
BTEEARHER, RERFAXEVIH, BTFRENEHNRSAR

payable on the prices together with the service charge

176

116

176

166

166

166

106

166



ALL DAY MENU
HiEIX R

SOUP

7

Bouillabaisse

BER7

Truffle & Mushroom Veloute
EMEEE 7

8 Hours Simmered Red Mush
IETER7

room with Fish Maw

Double Boiled Beef Broth with Tiger Fungus

REERFTHIT

RISOTTO & PASTA & PIZZA
I IR &I &R

Truffle Risotto
MEBEIRIR

Wagyu Beef Cheek Risotto
m VR IR IR

Pumpkin & Scallop Rissoto
MR AIRIR

Spaghett all” astice-serves 2

AR EE NAD)

Truffe risotto
MBZ T ERRF

Capricciosa

EMEIR=

Curry Lobster
UIER IS T

Margherita
IR AN =

Tuscan

ER B RN BRIRE

Signature Black Truffle
BRI

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies
BTEEABHER, RERFARYIH, BFRENEARSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

U ENBIAANRT, HEBEMBL0%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 8L IHERI BTt R 1% B H

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE

payable on the prices together with the service charge

166

96

186

126

166

166

186

496

186

146

266

26

186

256



ALL DAY MENU
HiElxXR

STEAK & GRILL
FHEIER

Individual cut, served with choice of 1 sides & 1 sauces

2. ER 1 ECRM 1195

Wagyu M4/5 Tenderloin 220g
MAM4/54-EHF 22052

Wagyu M4/5 Striploin 3509g
FMAFM4/5FE2 435052

Wagyu M4|5 Rib Eye (Center Cut) 380g
FA4M4|5RBRAHE (R E}) 38052

Center Cut Salmon 220g
E=x@EH220%

Grilled Papeika jumbo prawn

=P ANGEL

Saucesz;

Black Pepper | Red Wine | Truffle
EEAMUT | 0B | #ARRT

Side Dishes it

Asparagus & Hollandaise | Rosemary Mushrooms | Roasted Cauliflower Chili & Cheese Fries

=R SE | REEWER | ERZLEFR

VEGETABLE

=

Boiled Vegetable with Master Stock
7RI R

- Niccolo Signatures BI&k18 % &HHET |

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEAEHER, RERFAXEVIH, BFRENEHRSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

- Vegetarian &

payable on the prices together with the service charge

LUEMIGAART, HBMUKLL10%ARS B RAE LR S IRSS 282 81 T IERO BTt K 8 (B

526

526

566

246

396

36

66

76



ALL DAY MENU
HiEIX R

NOODLES & RICE
IR

Crispy Rice in Mantis Shrimp Broth
=2 AN AR

Hainanese Chicken Rice

BESIR

DESSERT
&H

Signature Tiramisu

BB ALK 75

Red Dates & Toffee Pudding
KIDAERT

Grand Marnier Parfait

BETE 0K

Forest Berries Tango

BMERRRL

Double Cheese Cake
ZTERE

Fruit Platter
BRI
Small / Large
IMBIR A5

- Niccolo Signatures B&k18% &HEHEN |

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEAEHRER, KRRV IN, BTFRENERESAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

/ - Vegetarian &8

payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBMBL10%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 F L IHER BT R 1% EH

166

186

96

96

86

86

86

76/126



LATE NIGHT MENU
REER

INDULGENT MOMENTS
iy &N

Niccolo Amur 30g
T ECES 43052

Niccolo Baeri 30g
FEFEEEF305

Charcuterie Board

ZERIRE

Choice Of 3 Cheeses & 3 Cold Cuts
B3 2 T 3RS MR E

Cheese Platter

FIZtHE

Selection Of 5 Of The Finest Cheeses With Condiments
yi=prarey e N S i Tea 11 A RY %

Antipasto
BN TIA

Selection Of 5 Premium Cured Meats With Mixed Olive & Pickles
FEIESFE 2 IR S W K fe 5

Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 50g

FEHESF Joselito A HE505E

Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 100g

FRHESF Joselito ABE1005%

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEAEHRER, RERFHIXIVIH, BFRENEHESAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBEMBL0%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 8L IHERI BTt R 1% B H

786

488

286

266

266

266

396

596



LATE NIGHT MENU

RiEIER

APPETIZER

B35
=S

Char-Grilled Seafood “Caesar”

ik SR Y]

Healthy Salad Bow
REE DRIk

Roasted Beef Salad
yea sl PSPIE A

Seared Scallops

RURE

Oven-Baked Duck Liver
ERIAEFS AT

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies
BTEEABHER, RERFHAXLYIH, BFRENSARSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

- Niccolo Signatures BI&k18% &HHET |

- Vegetarian &

payable on the prices together with the service charge

LEMEIGAART, HBMUKLL0%ARS T RAE LR 5 IRSS 28281 L IHIERO BTt K 8 B L

176

116

176

166

166



LATE NIGHT MENU
REER

SOUP

7

Bouillabaisse 166
BEER7

Truffle & Mushroom Veloute 96
EMEELE 7

RISOTTO & PASTA & PIZZA
1 IR QIS TET &R

Truffle Risotto 166
IEBELEIRIR
Wagyu Beef Cheek Risotto 166

m VR IR

Pumpkin & Scallop Rissoto 186
MARBAIRIR

Spaghett all” astice-serves 2 496
AT E (RAK)

Truffe risotto 186
MEBEZ T EERF

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE
Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies
BTEEABHER, RERFARYIH, BFRENEARSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax
payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBEMBL0%ARS 2R E RN SRS 288 8 IHEAI BTt R 4% B H



LATE NIGHT MENU
REER

STEAK & GRILL
FHEIER

Individual cut, served with choice of 1 sides & 1 sauces

2B 1 ECRM 119 &S

Wagyu M4/5 Tenderloin 220g
MAM4/54-E2F 22052

Wagyu M4/5 Striploin 3509
FMAFM4/5FE2 435052

Wagyu M4|5 Rib Eye (Center Cut) 380g
FMA4M4|5RRAHE (FER) 3805

Center Cut Salmon 220g
E=xEH220%

Grilled Papeika jumbo prawn

=P ANGEL

Saucesz;

Black Pepper | Red Wine | Truffle
REARUT | 0B | #ARRT

Side Dishes it

Asparagus & Hollandaise | Rosemary Mushrooms | Roasted Cauliflower Chili & Cheese Fries

=TS | REEWER | ERZLEFR

NOODLES
)

NK Beef Noodles
R EF RN

- Niccolo Signatures BI&k18 % &HHE |

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

BTEEARHER, RERFAXEVIH, BFRENEHRSAR

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

- Vegetarian &

payable on the prices together with the service charge

L EMIGAART, HBMUKLL0%ARS B RAE LR S IRS 228 L IHERO BTt K 8 B L

526

526

566

246

396

36

66

106



LATE NIGHT MENU

RiElE R

DESSERT
&H

Signature Tiramisu

BB ALK

Red Dates & Toffee Pudding

P GEAR

Grand Marnier Parfait

BETE IR

Forest Berries Tango

BMERERX

Double Cheese Cake
ZTERE

Fruit Platter
ERBE
Small / Large
M/ K7

Please inform your order taker of any special request, dietary restrictions and food allergies

All prices are in CNY and are subject to 10% service charge and any government taxes and value-added tax

- Niccolo Signatures B#&1&% &N | / - Vegetarian BE
BTEEARHRER, RERFIFIEVIH, BFRENSEHRSAR

payable on the prices together with the service charge

U ENBIAANRT, HEBMBL10%ARS B RE RN SRS 288 F L IHER BT R 1% EH

96

96

86

86

86

76/126



