Yogurt Selection 可选酸奶	58
Plain Yogurt or Low Fat Yogurt 天然酸奶  低脂酸奶	
Milk & Soy Milk 牛奶&豆浆	58
Hot or Cold Full Cream Milk   Hot or Cold Skimmed Milk   Hot or Cold Soy Milk 热全脂牛奶   冷全脂牛奶   热脱脂牛奶   冷脱脂牛奶   热豆浆   冷豆浆	
Vcereal Selection 谷类选择	58
Corn Flakes   All Bran   Rice Crispies   Coco Pops   Raisin Bran 玉米片   全麸   脆米片  可可米   坚果干麸	
Hot or Cold Full Cream Milk   Skimmed Milk   Soy Milk 提供热或冷的全脂牛奶   脱脂牛奶   豆浆	
Bircher Muesli 牛奶杂锦麦片	58
Oatmeal   Green Apple   Almonds   Low Fat Milk 麦片   青苹果   杏仁片   低脂牛奶	
Hot Oatmeal 热麦片	58
Cooked with Milk or Water   Served with Nuts & Maple Syrup 水煮或牛奶   配有坚果及枫糖浆	
Wellness Superfood Granola 健康格兰诺拉麦片	78
Baker's Basket (Choice of Four) 面包篮 (四种选择)	78
Croissants   Chocolate Croissants   Danish Pastry   Blueberry Muffins   Chocolate Muffins White Toast   Whole Wheat Toast   Rye Toast 牛角包   巧克力牛角   水果丹麦   蓝莓玛芬   巧克力玛芬   白吐司   全麦吐司   黑麦面包	
Served with Butter   Honey   Jams 配牛油   蜂蜜   果酱	

Buttermilk Pancakes or Belgian Waffle 脱脂乳煎饼	88
Belgian waffles 比利时华夫饼	88
Egg 散养鸡蛋 Well-Done   Over Easy Double-Sided   Half-Rare Double-Sided   Fully Cooked Single-Sided   Soft Boiled Poached   Soft Scrambled   Hard Scrambled  Omelet   White Omelet 全熟   双面流心   双面半熟   双面全熟   单面煎蛋   溏心水煮蛋 温泉蛋   炒蛋(偏嫩)   炒蛋(偏熟)   蛋卷   蛋白卷	108
Crab Egg Muffins 蟹肉鸡蛋松饼	128
Parma Ham and Egg Muffins 帕尔马火腿鸡蛋松饼	128
PORRIDGE & NOODLE 粥&面	
Congee 精选粥 Chinese Rice Porridge with a Choice of Plain, Pork, Fish or Chicken 中式香米粥搭配猪肉   鱼肉   鸡肉或白粥	78
Served with Condiments 搭配三种配菜	
NK Beef Noodles 欣厨牛肉面	106

<b>COFFE</b>	E
Π <del>1</del> Π Π1ξΕ	

Americano 美式	38
Espresso 意式浓缩	38
Double Espresso 双份意式浓缩	48
Cappuccino 卡布奇诺	38
Latte 拿铁	38
Decaffeinated coffee 低咖啡因咖啡	48
TEA 茶	
English Breakfast Tea 英式早餐茶	38
Earl Grey 伯爵红茶	38
Peppermint Tea 薄荷茶	38
Seasonal selection of juices 季节精选鲜果果汁	58

<b>SOFT</b>	DRINK
软饮	

Coke 可乐	28
Diet Coke 健怡可乐	28
Sprite 雪碧	28
Ginger Ale 干姜水	28
Tonic Water 汤力水	28
Soda 苏打水	28
Earth Mineral Water 洱思水	68
Earth Sparkling Water 洱思气泡水	68
BEER 啤酒	
Hoegaarden   Belgium 福佳白   比利时	48
Tsingtao   China 青岛   中国	48

### 日间美食

#### **INDULGENT MOMENTS** 放纵时刻

Niccolo Amur 30g 施氏鲟鱼籽30克	786
Niccolo Baeri 30g 西伯利亚鲟鱼籽30克	488
Charcuterie Board 芝士及冷盘	286
Choice Of 3 Cheeses & 3 Cold Cuts 精选3种芝士及3种冷切芝士及冷盘	
Cheese Platter 手工芝士盘	266
Selection Of 5 Of The Finest Cheeses With Condiments 精选5种风味芝士配调味小料	
Antipasto 意式冷切肉	266
Selection Of 5 Premium Cured Meats With Mixed Olive & Pickles 精选5种意式冷切肉配混合橄榄及腌菜	266
Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 50g 西班牙Joselito火腿50克	396
Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 100g 西班牙Joselito火腿100克	596

### 日间美食

#### APPETIZER 开胃菜

Char-Grilled Seafood "Caesar" 海鲜凯撒沙拉	176
Healthy Salad Bow 能量沙拉碗	116
Roasted Beef Salad 烤牛肉沙拉	176
Seared Scallops 嫩煎澳带	166
Oven-Baked Duck Liver 香煎肥鸭肝	166
Crispy Duck Salad 香酥鸭沙拉	166
Home Made Crispy Tofu 蒜香自制豆腐	106
Braised Sze-Chuan Sea Cucumber 欣厨烧辽参	166

# 日间美食

#### SOUP 汤

Bouillabaisse 海鲜浓汤	166
Truffle & Mushroom Veloute 黑松露蘑菇汤	96
8 Hours Simmered Red Mushroom with Fish Maw 红姑花胶汤	186
Double Boiled Beef Broth with Tiger Fungus 黑虎掌菌牛牡蛎汤	126
RISOTTO & PASTA & PIZZA 烩饭&意面&披萨	
Truffle Risotto 松露蘑菇烩饭	166
Wagyu Beef Cheek Risotto 南瓜澳带烩饭	166
Pumpkin & Scallop Rissoto 和牛脸颊肉烩饭	186
Spaghett all`astice-serves 2 龙虾意面(双人份)	496
Truffe risotto 松露芝士菠菜饺子	186
Capricciosa 任性披萨	146
Curry Lobster 咖喱龙虾披萨	266
Margherita 玛格丽特披萨	26
Tuscan 圣达涅尔火腿披萨	186
Signature Black Truffle 招牌黑松露披萨	256

### 日间美食

#### STEAK & GRILL 牛排&烤肉

Individual cut, serv	ed with	choice	of 1	sides	& 1	sauce	S
分切 配有1份配菜和	1份搖汁						

Wagyu M4/5 Tenderloin 220g 和牛M4/5牛里脊220克	526
Wagyu M4/5 Striploin 350g 和牛M4/5西冷牛排350克	526
Wagyu M4 5 Rib Eye (Center Cut) 380g 和牛M4 5肉眼牛排(中段)380克	566
Center Cut Salmon 220g 烤三文鱼排220克	246
Grilled Papeika jumbo prawn 生焗两头大明虾	396
Sauces酱汁 Black Pepper   Red Wine   Truffle 黑胡椒汁   红酒汁   松露汁	36
Side Dishes 配菜 Asparagus & Hollandaise   Rosemary Mushrooms   Roasted Cauliflower Chili & Cheese Fries 荷兰汁焗芦笋   迷迭香炒蘑菇   香辣芝士薯条	66
VEGETABLE 蔬菜	
Boiled Vegetable with Master Stock 浓汤浸时蔬	76

### 日间美食

#### **NOODLES & RICE** 主食

Crispy Rice in Mantis Shrimp Broth 富贵虾泡饭	166
Hainanese Chicken Rice 海南鸡饭	186
DESSERT 甜品	
Signature Tiramisu 招牌提拉米苏	96
Red Dates & Toffee Pudding 太妃红枣布丁	96
Grand Marnier Parfait 香橙金蔓怡冻糕	86
Forest Berries Tango 森林浆果探戈	86
Double Cheese Cake 芝士蛋糕	86
Fruit Platter 鲜果拼盘 Small / Large 小份/大份	76/126

### 夜间美食

#### **INDULGENT MOMENTS** 放纵时刻

Niccolo Amur 30g 施氏鲟鱼籽30克	786
Niccolo Baeri 30g 西伯利亚鲟鱼籽30克	488
Charcuterie Board 芝士及冷盘	286
Choice Of 3 Cheeses & 3 Cold Cuts 精选3种芝士及3种冷切芝士及冷盘	
Cheese Platter 手工芝士盘	266
Selection Of 5 Of The Finest Cheeses With Condiments 精选5种风味芝士配调味小料	
Antipasto 意式冷切肉	266
Selection Of 5 Premium Cured Meats With Mixed Olive & Pickles 精选5种意式冷切肉配混合橄榄及腌菜	266
Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 50g 西班牙Joselito火腿50克	396
Joselito Premium Spanish Ham 100g 西班牙Joselito火腿100克	596

# 夜间美食

<b>APPETIZER</b>
开胃菜

Char-Grilled Seafood "Caesar" 海鲜凯撒沙拉	176
Healthy Salad Bow 能量沙拉碗	116
Roasted Beef Salad 烤牛肉沙拉	176
Seared Scallops 嫩煎澳带	166
Oven-Baked Duck Liver 香煎肥鸭肝	166

# 夜间美食

SOU	F
汤	

Bouillabaisse 海鲜浓汤	166
Truffle & Mushroom Veloute 黑松露蘑菇汤	96
RISOTTO & PASTA & PIZZA 烩饭&意面&披萨	
Truffle Risotto 松露蘑菇烩饭	166
Wagyu Beef Cheek Risotto 南瓜澳带烩饭	166
Pumpkin & Scallop Rissoto 和牛脸颊肉烩饭	186
Spaghett all`astice-serves 2 龙虾意面(双人份)	496
Truffe risotto 松露芝士菠菜饺子	186

# 夜间美食

ST	TEAK	&	GF	RILL
牛	排&焊			

Individual cut,	served with	choice o	f 1 si	ides &	1 saud	ces
分切 配有1份面	记载和1份鉴计	-				

Wagyu M4/5 Tenderloin 220g 和牛M4/5牛里脊220克	526
Wagyu M4/5 Striploin 350g 和牛M4/5西冷牛排350克	526
Wagyu M4 5 Rib Eye (Center Cut) 380g 和牛M4 5肉眼牛排(中段) 380克	566
Center Cut Salmon 220g 烤三文鱼排220克	246
Grilled Papeika jumbo prawn 生焗两头大明虾	396
Sauces酱汁 Black Pepper   Red Wine   Truffle 黑胡椒汁   红酒汁   松露汁	36
Side Dishes 配菜 Asparagus & Hollandaise   Rosemary Mushrooms   Roasted Cauliflower Chili & Cheese Fries 荷兰汁焗芦笋   迷迭香炒蘑菇   香辣芝士薯条	66
NOODLES 主食	
NK Beef Noodles 欣厨牛肉面	106

# 夜间美食

#### DESSERT 甜品

Signature Tiramisu 招牌提拉米苏	96
Red Dates & Toffee Pudding 太妃红枣布丁	96
Grand Marnier Parfait 香橙金蔓怡冻糕	86
Forest Berries Tango 森林浆果探戈	86
Double Cheese Cake 芝士蛋糕	86
Fruit Platter 鲜果拼盘 Small / Large 小份/大份	76/126